St. Ignace Car Cruise Weekend

(formerly Nostalgia Productions, Inc.) **Pre - Registration Form** For 2024

St. Ignace Car Cruise	Name
All collector vehicles welcome June 27-30, 2024	Address
Before June 13 th - \$27.00 After June 13 th - \$35.00	City
	StateZip
No refunds after June 1, 2024	Phone()
All Agendas subject to change without Notice	Fax()
	Make/ Vehicle
Make checks payable to:	Model
St. Ignace Visitors Bureau	
Mail to:	Year Engine
St. Ignace Visitors Bureau	Body Style/Series
6 Spring St., Suite 100 St. Ignace, MI 49781	Email
If you have questions, call 906-643-6950,	(We do not, under any circumstances, share your personal information with other individuals or organizations, including public organizations, corporations or individuals. We do not sell, communicate or divulge your information to any mailing lists.)
visit: stignacecarshow.com or email:	Reg. Fee \$
carshow@stignace.com	TOTAL U.S. FUNDS \$

Liability Clause I accept and assume full liability for any injury or loss to me or my property, agents, or employees at any time, and from any cause on the premises of the show. I expressly release the management from any liability for such loss or injury and agree to provide and pay for my own insurance.

X